To the Admissions Committee of GSIS, SNU
ACADEMIC RECORD*
(Applicants)
Name:                            





Undergraduate School & Department/Major & Degree awarded

:                                                                 
               Graduate School / Major & Degree awarded :                            
              
Intended Major at GSIS:                                             
I. GRADE AVERAGE
	Level
	Bachelor
	Master

	Semester
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	Average Grade
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	Vacation Terms*
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　
	　

	Total
	Grade Point Average (       )
	Grade Point Average (       )

	
	Percentage (       )
	Percentage (       )


* Please record your winter/summer vacation grades below the spring/fall columns. 
II. COURSES RELATED TO International Studies
	
	Course Title
	Professor in-charge
	Grade

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	


*Eg.
Courses related to International Studies include those on International Commerce, International

Cooperation, International Development, International Area Studies, Korean Studies
*Fill out in the same language that is used in the official academic transcripts 
To the Admissions Committee of GSIS, SNU
RECOMMENDATION*
(Applicants)
Name:                            





Undergraduate School & Department/Major & Degree awarded

:                                                                 
               Graduate School / Major & Degree awarded :                            
              
Intended Major at GSIS:                                             
Ⅰ. Context in which I knew the applicant: Class (   ), Thesis Advisee (    ), Other (    )
Ⅱ. Academic Competence of the Applicant (Among other students/peers)    
	Upper 1%
	Upper 5%
	Upper 10%
	Upper 20%
	Upper 40%
	Lower 60%

	
	
	
	
	
	


Ⅲ. Applicant's Prospects for Academic Accomplishment in Graduate School

	Average A

(upper 1/3)
	Average B

(middle 1/3) 
	Will barely fulfill 

the program
	Unlikely to fulfill 

the program

	
	
	
	


Ⅳ. Special Comments (Noteworthy qualifications of the applicant)
	(Please use another A4 sheet if this space is not sufficient.)



(Recommender)


Year/ Mo./ Day:                            
Name:                                 Affiliated Institution:                        
Position:                               Signature:                                 

*This form may be filled out in Korean.. 
To the Admissions Committee of GSIS, SNU
RESEARCH / CAREER PLAN*
(Applicants)
Name:                            





Undergraduate School & Department/Major & Degree awarded

:                                                                 
               Graduate School / Major & Degree awarded :                            
              
Intended Major at GSIS:                                             
	


* This form must be filled out in English.
* Please use another A4 sheet if this space is not sufficient.
